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OICCI Security Survey 2024

125 Members participated

Conducted in June 2024



OVERVIEW OF CURRENT SECURITY ENVIRONMENT Vs LAST YEAR:

CITY WISE

Karachi

2023

Rest of Sindh
2023

Lahore

2023

Rest of Punjab
2023
Peshawar
2023

Rest of KPK
2023

Quetta

2023

Rest of Balochistan
2023

10%
17%
8%
12%
18%
N%
13%
14%
15%
8%
N%
6%
N%
6%
4%
5%

Improved

Deteriorated m No Change

80%
69%

77%

58%
49%
73
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63%
58%
68%
61%
67%
68%
75%
75%
68%
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Situation during June 2023 to May 2024 vs June 2022 to May 2023

Deteriorations in security environment observed in Karachi, rest of Sindh and Balochistan.
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CURRENT SECURITY SITUATION BY BUSINESS SEGMENT

Own business

2023

Customer business
2023

Suppliers

2023

Employees

2023
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» Improved Deteriorated

54%
55%
53%
56%
57%
58%
61%

53%

Conducted in June 2024

B No Change



TREND OF SERIOUS CRIMES

w Decreased Increased H Notanlssue
Karachi 76% _
2023 64% S 26%
Rest of Sindh 70% _
2023 54% - 38%
Lahore 53% 2%
2023 56% . 3%
Rest of Punjab 53% - 33%
2023 53% - 4%
Peshawar 54% _
2023 52% S 4%
Rest of KPK 51% S 3%
2023 52% Y
Quetta 56% - |
2023 52% S 43%
Rest of Balochistan 59% _
2023 51% - 43%

Notable Increase in Karachi, rest of Sindh and Balochistan
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TREND OF STREET CRIMES EFFECTING MEMBERS/ STAFF

1 Decreased Increased

B NoChange = Not a major Concern

82%  82% I I I I I
49% S °
42% 34%
37% 35% 33% ’ 33%
Karachi 2023 Lahore 2023 Islamabad 2023 Quetta 2023 Peshawar 2023
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PERCEPTION OF EMPLOYEES IN RESPECT OF PERSONAL SECURITY

 More Secure Less Secure W No Change

nN%  e5%

22% 36% 49% 66%
53% 53% 48%

30% 45%

37%

Karachi 2023 Lahore 2023 Islamabad 2023 Peshawar 2023 Quetta 2023 Rest of the 2023
Country

Employees feel less secure, especially in Karachi, Quetta, and other areas, while Lahore, Islamabad/ Peshawar are improved.
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RATE LEAs RESPONSE BASED ON EXPERIENCE DURING 2023-24

m Good m Average Not helpful/poor m No need for interaction
14% 12%
7% 9% 9% N% =

15%

Karachi 2023 Sindh 2023 Lahore 2023 Punjab 2023 KPPolice 2023 Sindh 2023 CPLC 2023
Police Police Police Police Rangers Karachi

The rating for LEAs’ responses was largely average, with slightimprovements noted in Karachi/sindh Police.
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KEY LAW AND ORDER ISSUES AFFECTING
BUSINESS CONFIDENCE — RANK WISE

m
w
=
o«
23
o

Karachi Lahore Islamabad
Street Street Demos/Ral
crimes . crimes ) lies/sit-ins
Expatriate Expatriate Street
security lllegal security llegal crimes -
e 5 i ) Expatriate
gratification gratification A
security lllegal
Demos/Ral Demos/Ral LR
I lies/sit-ins lies/sit-ins I 9
Peshawar Quetta Rest of the Country
Expatriate Expatriate Expatriate
security security lllegal security Kidnappin
Street N for
. gratification 9
crimes lllegal Street ransom lllegal
gratification S gratification
Demos/Ral Demos/Ral Street
I lies/sit-ins lies/Sit-ins I Crimes
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Thank You

Overseas
Investors
Chamber of
Commerce &
Industry
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OICCI is the first port of call for potential foreign investors
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